
First Name  Last Name  Address 1  Address 2  City  Zip  Postal Code  Work Phone  Home Phone  Cell Phone  Email
Richard Abramson 16 Nicholas Sq New Milford 06776-3506 CT 203-644-3602 8602101330 2036443602 richieabramson@gmail.com
Kevin Boughan 34 Woodbine Lane Sandy Hook 6482 CT 2032971610 kevinboughan@yahoo.com
David Brown 9 Killian Dr. Danbury 6811 CT 203-7441922 203-744-1922 2034829799 david.brown232309@gmail.com
Tom Calzone 3 Partridge Drive Bethel 6801 CT 203-994-5340 ZONE2017@YAHOO.COM
David Cianciolo 151 Second Hill Rd New Milford 6776 CT (860) 350-8806 (203) 470-6589 booksanddrums@charter.net
Jason Ciccone 10 Meadowbrook Road Danbury 6811 CT 2034171852 jcone9@yahoo.com
Charles Coakley 213 Great Plain Road Danbury 6811 CT cell Phone 203-792-6411 2039480731 coakfour@snet.net
Kelly Costello 9 Juniper Ln West Hartford 6117 CT 8605213540 8609302416 pinewindplace@gmail.com
Randy Damicis 177 Norway Street Oakville 6779 CT 2037251056 jollfamy@aol.com
William Donston 105 DUNROBIN LANE WATERTOWN 6795 CT 860-945-0782 2032339605 donstonII@aol.com
Michael Flynn 12 Judith Drive Danbury 6811 CT (203) 778-5783 (203) 512-5817 flynnie96@yahoo.com
Mark Foster 26 Jacobs Lane Bethel 6801 CT (203) 743-7502 (203) 770-1148 mfoster@alliedsinterings.com
Maverick Foster 26 Jacobs Ln Bethel 6801 CT (203) 733-9152 (203) 733-9152 (203) 733-9152 coastalmaverick52@gmail.com
Myles Foster 26 Jacobs Lane Bethel 6801 CT 4752183488 mylesfoster201@gmail.com
Dave Francke 50 West Flat Hill Road Southbury 6488 CT (203) 264-6894 (203) 460-0862 dave.francke@gmail.com
Robert Gallo 44 Newport Avenue West Hartford 6107 CT (860) 402-0616 whyouthbaseball@gmail.com
Brian Gannon 10 Avalon Drive 3133 Milford 6460 CT 203-781-6170 203-771-6160 203-781-6170 brgannon15@gmail.com
Thomas Gotimer 56 Wakelee Avenue Ext. 22 Shelton 6484 CT (203) 809-7460 gotimerlaw@gmail.com
David Healy 329 Racebrook Road Orange 6477 CT 475-224-0122 dhealy131@att.net
Martin Hubbard 267 Melba Street A29 Milford 6460 CT 2032784088 2032784088 mthubbard@comcast.net
Sean Kerins 28 Iris Trail Sandy Hook 6482 CT (203) 770-3376 Kerinsst@gmail.com
William Klein 16 Warner Avenue West Haven 6516 CT (203) 937-6834 (347) 392-8848 williameklein@comcast.net
Steve Kolitz 33 Perry Drive New Milford 6776 CT 203 417-9670 sbkolitz@sbcglobal.net
Joseph Lamparelli PO Box 5132 Brookfield 6804 CT 2036486068 2036486068 joe102752@aol.com
kevin lyden 1 East Hayestown Road  Unit 56 56 Danbury 6811 CT 203 300 2141 klyden789@aol.com
CHRISTIAN MAIN 49 Woodlawn Ave 297 NAUGATUCK 6770 CT 12035985395 mainer08@hotmail.com
John Modzelewski 14 Castle Hill Road  Newtown CT 06470 Newtown 6470 CT 2037881910 203-788-1910 j.c.modz2056@aol.com
Herbert O'Brien  Jr. 188 West Ave Stamford 6902 CT 203-348-0215 2036093870 herbobjr@yahoo.com
Michael Persechino 4280 Madison Ave Trumbull 6611 CT 2035702386 2035702386 2035702386 Michaelpersechino13@gmail.com
Andrew Piccuillo 48 Charter Ridge Drive Newtown 06482-1574 CT 2032426632 2038920896 apiccuillo@hotmail.com
Todd Piccuillo 48 Charter Ridge Dr. Sandy Hook 6482 CT 2032426632 tpiccuillo@gmail.com
Thomas W. Pisarick  Jr. 120 N. Lake Shore Drive Brookfield 6804 CT 203-740-7722 203-209-5202 TWPJR55@AOL.COM
Steve Prota 36 Greenfield Ave Branford 6405 CT (203) 688-7027 (203) 481-6660 (203) 494-4632 StephenVProta@aol.com
Freddy Rivas 5 Birch Road Brookfield 6804 CT 203-501-6600 203-740-0068 frivas0068@charter.net
geremias rodriguez 58 coolridge rd milford 6460 CT (203) 783-9982 (203) 260-2776 grmyr@sbcglobal.net
Dennis Stratford 176 Brushy Hill Road Newtown 6470 CT 2032189241 2032189241 2032189241 dennis.stratford@snet.net
John Texiere 14 Morgan Ave Greenwich 6831 CT (203) 496-0448 dead615@aol.com
Gregory Todd 79 Westside Drive Hamden 6514 CT 2032066274 2032066274 2032066274 Gt146@aol.com
Frank Vartuli 3 Petton Road Norwalk 6850 CT (203) 838-5802 203 554-1228 fvartuli@yahoo.com
Jose Vazquez 886 main st-#307 East Hartford Connecticut 6108 CT (860) 986-0361 (860) 9643648 (860) 860-9860 vazquezjose046@gmail.com
Andy Via 13 Johnny Appleseed Drive Sandy Hook 6482 CT (203) 240-4898 andyvia7@gmail.com
Christian Via 13 Johnny Appleseed dr Sandy Hook 6482 CT 2033627750 Christianvia711@icloud.com
Brandon Wolmer 39 Kirkwood rd West Hartford 6117 CT 8609991041 b.wolmer2015@gmail.com
Josh Wolmer 39 Kirkwood Rd West Hartford 6117 CT 8602321705 8608366814 joshwolmer@gmail.com
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